Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills	2377	Regis	 site bills ter 		26 00	
register Company Name:	MEMPIE.	Site:	#14 CON MICH CO.		G. M	(· R.
Name of Contractor	Suntha G	Control of the second second second	15-14-15-16-14-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-			
Nature of work	Pinting	soci		Date	100-	62 63
Work done	From Date ()	21-06.	Units	Amou	and the same of th	Contractors
Sl. Villa/Flat/block n	o. Qty. R	ite	Omes			bill no
No. 1. B-block	tival 4980	. 8	SFT	39	840	
2. Preinting w		***************************************			1	
3. for flood K	2/60			7	/	
4. 101, 407,						
5.		WANTED THE COLUMN TO THE COLUM			to have be the contract of the same and contract on the same	
6. final 25	y of RE 32					and the second s
7. V		***************************************	W. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		400 400 CO	
9.					The second second second	•
10.		******************************				ALALANA DANG AND
	Total:	***************************************			1840	
Bill required	YES NO.	GS	T bill requ	rired	YES	S /()
Measurement &	Required		easuremen			losed
estimate sheet:	Not required		nmate shee D/WO date	AM MANAGEMENT STATES OF THE ST	Not	enclosed
PO/WO no.		1.0), WO date			
Remarks:					2012214442071244440000000000000000000000	
All\	coosles Con	plet	ed.	*****************	a and a fine about a published a property of the street of the first of the	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

		Andrew Control of the			per como del descripción de la composición del composición de la c	
Approved by Project	Manager Appro	ved by I	Design Tea	am	Approve	d by M.D.
Date: 26/1	Date:	**************************************			Date:	
	Sim	arrivers or the second	in our regulated suggestion. It was a second of the	1	Sign	
Sign: What	Sign.		onek 2 Thus!	orn can	Sign be used an	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used an certally a grant for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors, 3. Wherever not applicable—fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

3 3 Plat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate 1660 sft Stage-III 25 % 4980 flats 25% B-101,308,407 Grand Total			Approved by Sign:	Approved by: Narander Reddy Sign:	dy	
Pred By Srimivas N Control on the process of the proce						
Description 26-09-2023 Quantity Units Percentage Rate B-block Stage-III 25% 4980 flats 25% B-101,308,407 Grand Total Grand Total Grand Total						
Item Head Flat nos Quantity Units Percentage Rate B-block Stage-III 25 % 4980 flats 25% B-101,308,407 Grand Total Grand Total Total				•		
B-block 1660 sft Stage-III 25 % 4980 flats 25% B-101,308,407		Quantity	Units	Percentage	Rate	
4980 flats 25%						1000
B-101,308,407 Grand Total					32	0.000
Grand Total	B-101,308,4	407				
	Grand To	otal				

MEASUREMENT SHEET	ET TE						
Company Name:	MRMallapur LLP			Approved by:	Υ.	Narander Reddy	
Project	Gulmohar Residency.			Sign			
Work Description:	block internal painting						
Contractor Name:	G Sunitha						
Prepared By	Srinivas N						
Date:	26-09-2023						
		>	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	н
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1 B-block	1660 sft						
	B-101,308,407						
	Stage-III Completion 25%	1660.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	4980.00	flat

Allowance for Consumables

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 26.09.23

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in B 101, 308,407 flats at	Rs. 7968 /-
	B block. Total Amount = 39840 /- Work done from date: 21.03.23 to 05.07.23	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Eight Rupees Only.

0.	
Sign:	
01211.	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 26.09.23

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting work done at

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in B 101,308,407 flats at B block. Total Amount = 39840 /- Work done from date: 21.03.23 to 05.07.23	Rs. 15936 /-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six Rupees Only.

Bill for Labour Charges

G Sunitha. Hyderabad.

Date: 26.09.23

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in B 101,308,407 flats at B block. Total Amount = 39840 /- Work done from date: 21.03.23 to 05.07.23	Rs. 15936 /-

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six Rupees Only.

Sign:				
-	 			